
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201802090000
43840

02/09/2018
02:28:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
ELOYD RAY

Instr
#:20030904000
591970

201803260000
98970

03/26/2018
03:57:52

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STANDIFER
CONNIE

Instr
#:20030408000
213640

201806280002
31030

06/28/2018
11:02:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITH
MCMURRAY L

Legacy #:1999-
5344 Instr
#:19990208000
053441

Other:SEE
INST

201810250003
77580

10/25/2018
10:38:04

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LESUEUR
DOUGLAS L

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:203 Pg:8
Instr
#:19880906000
269410

199808210003
24251

08/21/1998
07:39:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SIMS, J
DENNIS

23 75 Lot#:43
Book:23 Pg:75

199809300003
81941

09/30/1998
02:36:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHAW, L
SPENCER

199709180003
01151

199810160004
06291

10/16/1998
03:48:33

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

199211250002
81551

199901190000
22971

01/19/1999
10:49:52

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
CHARLES

199901190000
21771

01/19/1999
08:21:05

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ACADEMY INC

199901190000
21781

01/19/1999
08:21:06

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE,
CLIFFORD F

199611130003
75411

199904070001
45861

04/07/1999
12:23:10

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
MYRA JEAN

199509190002
60631

199904010001
38201

04/01/1999
11:53:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JARRETT,
MICHAEL W

199403040000
71631

199904010001
38231

04/01/1999
11:56:35

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
WILLIE J

199311190003
69261

199905050001
87031

05/05/1999
10:01:26

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVISON,
SANDRA C

199710290003
52041



199905050001
87041

05/05/1999
10:01:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVISON,
SANDRA C

199608290002
83421

199905050001
87051

05/05/1999
10:01:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVISON,
SANDRA C

199506290001
70291

199905280002
25721

05/28/1999
02:30:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMMS, J
DENNIS

199808210003
24361

199906210002
57551

06/21/1999
08:51:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, J
DENNIS

199809220003
70291

199906300002
72541

06/30/1999
09:04:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
ROBERT G

199608280002
82831

199906300002
73181

06/30/1999
10:09:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEATH,
ROBERT LEE

199907130002
93501

07/13/1999
11:24:26

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
WILLIE J JR

199907130002
93511

07/13/1999
11:24:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
ROBERT E

199305170001
41161

199907280003
14431

07/28/1999
10:07:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
PHILLIP L

199303250000
80231

199908020003
19891

08/02/1999
09:16:41

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Lot#:5 Lot:&
Blk:58 Desc:6,7
J H
DUNSTANS
TOWN
CALERA 99-
27913

199908170003
45691

08/17/1999
12:01:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SIMS, J
DENNIS

24 49 199809220003
70291

Lot#:28
Book:24 Pg:49
Desc:1998-
37029

199910260004
40401

10/26/1999
09:25:35

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHEPARD,
ELLEN C

199308310002
62631

199910260004
40431

10/26/1999
09:25:38

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDY, M J
SR

199804130001
30701

199910260004
40441

10/26/1999
09:25:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ACADEMY INC

199910260004
40451

10/26/1999
09:25:40

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
JAMES CARY



199910270004
41761

10/27/1999
09:49:03

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLAND,
EDDIE

199704140001
13941


