		<u>iteria Filte</u>		d: Name=	<u>PEOPLES</u>	BANK &		<u>COMPANY;</u>	Party Ro	1	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201802090000 43840	02/09/2018 02:28:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON ELOYD RAY					Instr #:20030904000 591970	
201803260000 98970	03/26/2018 03:57:52	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDIFER CONNIE					Instr #:20030408000 213640	
201806280002 31030	06/28/2018 11:02:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFITH MCMURRAY L					Legacy #:1999- 5344 Instr #:19990208000 053441	Other:SEE INST
201810250003 77580	10/25/2018 10:38:04	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LESUEUR DOUGLAS L					Bk Type:REAL Bk:203 Pg:8 Instr #:19880906000 269410	
199808210003 24251	08/21/1998 07:39:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SIMS, J DENNIS			23	75		Lot#:43 Book:23 Pg:75
199809300003 81941	09/30/1998 02:36:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, L SPENCER					199709180003 01151	
199810160004 06291	10/16/1998 03:48:33	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC					199211250002 81551	
199901190000 22971	01/19/1999 10:49:52	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, CHARLES						
199901190000 21771	01/19/1999 08:21:05	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ACADEMY INC						
199901190000 21781	01/19/1999 08:21:06	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, CLIFFORD F					199611130003 75411	
199904070001 45861	04/07/1999 12:23:10	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, MYRA JEAN					199509190002 60631	
199904010001 38201	04/01/1999 11:53:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JARRETT, MICHAEL W					199403040000 71631	
199904010001 38231	04/01/1999 11:56:35	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, WILLIE J					199311190003 69261	
199905050001 87031	05/05/1999 10:01:26	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVISON, SANDRA C					199710290003 52041	

199905050001	05/05/1999	PEOPLES	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVISON,				199608290002	
87041	10:01:28	BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Granioi	KLLLAGLG	SANDRA C				83421	
199905050001 87051	05/05/1999 10:01:29	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVISON, SANDRA C				199506290001 70291	
199905280002 25721	05/28/1999 02:30:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMS, J DENNIS				199808210003 24361	
199906210002 57551	06/21/1999 08:51:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, J DENNIS				199809220003 70291	
199906300002 72541	06/30/1999 09:04:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, ROBERT G				199608280002 82831	
199906300002 73181	06/30/1999 10:09:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATH, ROBERT LEE					
199907130002 93501	07/13/1999 11:24:26	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, WILLIE J JR					
199907130002 93511	07/13/1999 11:24:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, ROBERT E				199305170001 41161	
199907280003 14431	07/28/1999 10:07:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, PHILLIP L				199303250000 80231	
199908020003 19891	08/02/1999 09:16:41	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Lot#:5 Lot:& Blk:58 Desc:6,7 J H DUNSTANS TOWN CALERA 99- 27913
199908170003 45691	08/17/1999 12:01:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SIMS, J DENNIS		24	49	199809220003 70291	Lot#:28 Book:24 Pg:49 Desc:1998- 37029
199910260004 40401	10/26/1999 09:25:35	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPARD, ELLEN C				199308310002 62631	
199910260004 40431	10/26/1999 09:25:38	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY, M J SR				199804130001 30701	
199910260004 40441	10/26/1999 09:25:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ACADEMY INC					
199910260004 40451	10/26/1999 09:25:40	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, JAMES CARY					

	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLAND, EDDIE			199704140001 13941	
	COMPANY							